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DATE DAY ACADEMIC EVENTS 

1.6.2022 Wednesday Tentative schedule for stress management 

2.6.2022 Thursday  

3.6.2022 Friday  

4.6.2022 Saturday  

5.6.2022 Sunday  

6.6.2022 Monday Tentative schedule for skill development 

7.6.2022 Tuesday Tentative schedule for paediatric workshop by neuro dept 

8.6.2022 Wednesday  

9.6.2022 Thursday MPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

10.6.2022 Friday MPT II UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

11.6.2022 Saturday  

12.6.2022 Sunday  

13.6.2022 Monday BPT I/III/IV SESSIONAL SECOND EXAM 



14.6.2022 Tuesday BPT I/III/IV SESSIONAL SECOND EXAM 

15.6.2022 Wednesday BPT I/III/IV SESSIONAL SECOND EXAM 

16.6.2022 Thursday BPT I/III/IV SESSIONAL SECOND EXAM 

17.6.2022 Friday BPT III SESSIONAL SECOND EXAM 

18.6.2022 Saturday BPT III SESSIONAL SECOND EXAM 

19.6.2022 Sunday  

20.6.2022 Monday  

21.6.2022 Tuesday  

22.6.2022 Wednesday  

23.6.2022 Thursday BPT IV/II UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

24.6.2022 Friday BPT IV/II UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

25.6.2022 Saturday  

26.6.2022 Sunday  

27.6.2022 Monday BPT IV UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

28.6.2022 Tuesday BPT IV UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

29.6.2022 Wednesday  

30.6.2022 Thursday BPT II UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

1.7.2022 Friday BPT I UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

2.7.2022 Saturday Tentative schedule for FDP 



3.7.2022 Sunday  

4.7.2022 Monday BPT I/III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

5.7.2022 Tuesday BPT I UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

6.7.2022 Wednesday  

7.7.2022 Thursday BPT I/III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

8.7.2022 Friday BPT III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

9.7.2022 Saturday  

10.7.2022 Sunday Bakrid holiday 

11.7.2022 Monday BPT III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAM MPT UNIVERSITY 

PRACTICAL EXAM 

12.7.2022 Tuesday Tentative schedule for WDC programme 

13.7.2022 Wednesday BPT IV UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

14.7.2022 Thursday BPT IV UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

15.7.2022 Friday BPT IV UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

16.7.2022 Saturday BPT I UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

17.7.2022 Sunday BPT I UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

18.7.2022 Monday BPT IV UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAM BPT I UNIVERSITY 

PRACTICAL EXAM 

19.7.2022 Tuesday BPT IV UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY EXAM 

20.7.2022 Wednesday  



21.7.2022 Thursday  

22.7.2022 Friday Tentative schedule for skill development 

23.7.2022 Saturday  

24.7.2022 Sunday  

25.7.2022 Monday Tentative schedule for blood donation camp by RRC 

26.7.2022 Tuesday  

27.7.2022 Wednesday  

28.7.2022 Thursday Tentative schedule for free physiotherapy camp 

29.7.2022 Friday  

30.7.2022 Saturday  

31.7.2022 Sunday  

1.8.2022 Monday  

2.8.2022 Tuesday  

3.8.202 Wednesday  

4.8.2022 Thursday Tentative schedule for skill development 

5.8.2022 Friday Tentative schedule for muscular dystrophy hospital visit  

6.8.2022 Saturday Tentative schedule for world breast feeding week 

7.8.2022 Sunday  

8.8.2022 Monday  



9.8.2022 Tuesday Muharam holiday 

10.8.2022 Wednesday  

11.8.202 Thursday Tentative schedule for drug abuse day 

12.8.2022 Friday  

13.8.2022 Saturday  

14.8.2022 Sunday  

15.8.2022 Monday Independence day  

16.8.2022 Tuesday BPT I/III/IV SESSIONAL THIRD THEORY EXAM 

17.8.202 Wednesday BPT I/III/IV SESSIONAL THIRD THEORY EXAM 

18.8.2022 Thursday BPT I/III/IV SESSIONAL THIRD THEORY EXAM 

19.8.2022 Friday BPT I/III/IV SESSIONAL THIRD THEORY EXAM 

20.8.202 Saturday BPT III SESSIONAL THEORY THIRD EXAM 

21.8.2022 Sunday  

22.8.2022 Monday BPT III SESSIONAL THEORY THIRD EXAM 

23.8.2022 Tuesday  

24.8.2022 Wednesday  

25.8.2022 Thursday  

26.8.2022 Friday  

27.8.2022 Saturday  



28.8.2022 Sunday  

29.8.2022 Monday  

30.8.2022 Tuesday  

31.8.2022 Wednesday Vinayagar chathurthi holiday 

1.9.2022 Thursday  

2.9.2022 Friday  

3.9.2022 Saturday Tentative schedule for onam celebration 

4.9.2022 Sunday  

5.9.2022 Monday  

6.9.2022 Tuesday Tentative schedule for training and placement cell activity  

7.9.2022 Wednesday Tentative schedule for world muscular dystrophy day 

8.9.2022 Thursday Tentative schedule for world physiotherapy day celebration 

9.9.2022 Friday  

10.9.2022 Saturday  

11.9.2022 Sunday  

12.9.2022 Monday  

13.9.2022 Tuesday  

14.9.2022 Wednesday  

15.9.2022 Thursday  



16.9.2022 Friday  

17.9.2022 Saturday  

18.9.2022 Sunday  

19.9.2022 Monday BPT I/III/IV MODEL I THEORY EXAM 

20.9.2022 Tuesday BPT I/III/IV MODEL I THEORY EXAM 

21.9.2022 Wednesday BPT I/III/IV MODEL I THEORY EXAM 

22.9.2022 Thursday BPT I/III/IV MODEL I THEORY EXAM 

23.9.2022 Friday BPT III MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

24.9.2022 Saturday  

25.9.2022 Sunday  

26.9.2022 Monday BPT III MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

27.9.2022 Tuesday BPT I/III/IV MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

28.9.2022 Wednesday BPT I/III/IV MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

29.9.2022 Thursday BPT I/III/IV MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

30.9.2022 Friday BPT I/III/IV MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

1.10.2022 Saturday BPT III MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

2.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi jayanythi holiday 

3.10.2022 Monday Tentative schedule for world heart day celebration 

4.10.2022 Tuesday Ayutha pooja holiday 



5.10.2022 Wednesday Saraswathi pooja holiday 

6.10.2022 Thursday  

7.10.2022 Friday  

8.10.2022 Saturday World CP day 

9.10.2022 Sunday Milady nabi holiday 

10.10.2022 Monday BPT III MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

11.10.2022 Tuesday BPT I/III/IV MODEL PRACTICALEXAM 

12.10.2022 Wednesday BPT I/III/IV MODEL PRACTICALEXAM 

13.10.2022 Thursday BPT I/III/IV MODEL PRACTICALEXAM 

14.10.2022 Friday BPT I/III/IV MODEL PRACTICALEXAM 

15.10.2022 Saturday  

16.10.2022 Sunday  

17.10.2022 Monday  

1810.2022 Tuesday  

19.10.2022 Wednesday  

20.10.2022 Thursday  

21.10.2022 Friday  

22.10.2022 Saturday  

23.10.2022 Sunday  



24.10.2022 Monday Diwali holiday 

25.10.2022 Tuesday  

26.10.2022 Wednesday  

27.10.2022 Thursday  

28.10.2022 Friday  

29.10.2022 Saturday Tentative schedule for world stroke day 

30.10.2022 Sunday  

31.10.2022 Monday BPT IV UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

1.11.2022 Tuesday BPT IV UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

2.11.2022 Wednesday  

3.11.2022 Thursday BPT IV UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

4.11.2022 Friday BPT IV UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

5.11.2022 Saturday  

6.11.2022 Sunday  

7.11.2022 Monday BPT II UNIVERSITY THEORY ARREAR EXAM 

8.11.2022 Tuesday BPT III/I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

9.11.2022 Wednesday BPT III/I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

10.11.2022 Thursday  

11.11.2022 Friday BPT III/I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 



12.11.2022 Saturday Tentative schedule for yoga and welness 

13.11.2022 Sunday  

14.11.2022 Monday BPT III/I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

15.11.2022 Tuesday BPT III UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

16.11.2022 Wednesday  

17.11.2022 Thursday BPT III UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

18.11.2022 Friday  

19.11.2022 Saturday  

20.11.2022 Sunday  

21.11.2022 Monday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

22.11.2022 Tuesday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

23.11.2022 Wednesday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

24.11.2022 Thursday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

25.11.2022 Friday  

26.11.2022 Saturday  

27.112022 Sunday  

28.11.2022 Monday BPT IV UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

29.11.2022 Tuesday BPT IV/III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

30.11.2022 Wednesday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 



1.12.2022 Thursday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

2.12.2022 Friday  

3.12.2022 Saturday  

4.12.2022 Sunday  

5.12.2022 Monday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

6.12.2022 Tuesday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

7.12.2022 Wednesday BPT III UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

8.12.2022 Thursday  

9.12.2022 Friday  

10.12.2022 Saturday  

11.12.2022 Sunday  

12.12.2022 Monday  

13.12.2022 Tuesday  

14.12.2022 Wednesday  

15.12.2022 Thursday Tentative schedule for CME 

16.12.2022 Friday  

17.12.2022 Saturday  

18.12.2022 Sunday  

19.12.2022 Monday  



20.12.2022 Tuesday Tentative schedule for skill development 

21.12.2022 Wednesday  

22.12.2022 Thursday  

23.12.2022 Friday  

24.12.2022 Saturday  

25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas holiday 

26.12.2022 Monday  

27.12.2022 Tuesday  

28.12.2022 Wednesday  

29.12.2022 Thursday  

30.12.2022 Friday  

31.12.2022 Saturday  

1.1.2023 Sunday New year holiday 

2.12023 Monday Tentative schedule for workshop on stretches 

3.1.2023 Tuesday Tentative schedule for workshop on MFR 

4.1.2023 Wednesday  

5.1.2023 Thursday  

6.1.2023 Friday  

7.1.2023 Saturday  



8.1.2023 Sunday  

9.1.2023 Monday BPT I/II MODEL I THEORY EXAM 

10.1.2023 Tuesday BPT I/II MODEL I THEORY EXAM 

11.1.2023 Wednesday BPT I/II MODEL I THEORY EXAM 

12.1.2023 Thursday BPT I/II MODEL I THEORY EXAM 

13.1.2023 Friday BPT II MODEL I THEORY EXAM 

14.1.2023 Saturday Pongal holiday 

15.1.2023 Sunday Pongal holiday 

16.1.2023 Monday Pongal holiday 

17.1. 2023 Tuesday Pongal holiday 

18.1. 2023 Wednesday  

19.1.2023 Thursday  

20.1.2023 Friday  

21.1. 2023 Saturday Tentative schedule for skill development 

22.1. 2023 Sunday  

23.1. 2023 Monday Tentative schedule for workshop on BLS & ACLS 

24.1. 2023 Tuesday BPT I/II MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

25.1. 2023 Wednesday BPT I/II MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

26.1. 2023 Thursday Republic day holiday 



27.1. 2023 Friday BPT I/II MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

28.1. 2023 Saturday BPT I/II MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

29.1. 2023 Sunday  

30.1. 2023 Monday BPT I/II MODEL II THEORY EXAM 

31.1. 2023 Tuesday BPT I/II MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM 

1.2. 2023 Wednesday BPT I/II MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM 

2.2. 2023 Thursday BPT I/II MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM 

3.2. 2023 Friday BPT I/II MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM 

4.2. 2023 Saturday Tentative schedule for Alumini Interaction 

5.2. 2023 Sunday  

6.2. 2023 Monday Tentative schedule for NANDH’S INNOVATION DAY 2023 

7.2. 2023 Tuesday  

8.2. 2023 Wednesday  

9.2. 2023 Thursday  

10.2. 2023 Friday  

11.2. 2023 Saturday Tentative schedule for Congenital Heart Awareness Week 

12.2. 2023 Sunday  

13.2.2023 Monday BPT I,II,IV FIRST SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

14.2. 2023 Tuesday BPT I,II,IV FIRST SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 



15.2. 2023 Wednesday BPT I,II,IV FIRST SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

16.2. 2023 Thursday BPT I,II,IV FIRST SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

17.2. 2023 Friday BPT II FIRST SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

18.2. 2023 Saturday Mahashivarathri holiday 

19.2. 2023 Sunday  

20.2.2023 Monday MPT I/II SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

21.2. 2023 Tuesday MPT I/II SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

22.2.2023 Wednesday Tentative schedule for skill development 

23.2. 2023 Thursday MPT I/II SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

24.2. 2023 Friday MPT I/II SESSIONAL THEORY EXAM 

25.2. 2023 Saturday Tentative schedule for WDC program  

26.2. 2023 Sunday  

27.2. 2023 Monday  

28.2. 2023 Tuesday  

1.3. 2023 Wednesday  

2.3. 2023 Thursday  

3.3. 2023 Friday  

4.3. 2023 Saturday Tentative schedule for world obesity day 

5.3. 2023 Sunday  



6.3.2023 Monday  

7.3. 2023 Tuesday  

8.3. 2023 Wednesday Tentative schedule for women’s day celebration 

9.3. 2023 Thursday  

10.3. 2023 Friday  

11.3. 2023 Saturday  

12.3. 2023 Sunday  

13.3. 2023 Monday  

14.3. 2023 Tuesday  

15.3. 2023 Wednesday Tentative schedule for skill development 

16.3. 2023 Thursday  

17.3. 2023 Friday  

18.3. 2023 Saturday Tentative schedule for world juvenile arthritis day  

19.3. 2023 Sunday  

20.3. 2023 Monday  

21.3. 2023 Tuesday  

22.3. 2023 Wednesday  

23.3. 2023 Thursday Tentative schedule for alumini interaction 

24.3. 2023 Friday  



25.3. 2023 Saturday  

26.3. 2023 Sunday  

27.3. 2023 Monday  

28.3. 2023 Tuesday MPT I/II MODEL THEORY EXAM 

29.3. 2023 Wednesday MPT I/II MODEL THEORY EXAM 

30.3. 2023 Thursday MPT I/II MODEL THEORY EXAM 

31.3. 2023 Friday MPT I/II MODEL THEORY EXAM 

1.4. 2023 Saturday  

2.4. 2023 Sunday  

3.4. 2023 Monday  

4.4. 2023 Tuesday Mahaver jayanthi holiday 

5.4. 2023 Wednesday BPT II UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

6.4. 2023 Thursday BPT II UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

BPT III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

7.4. 2023 Friday Good Friday holiday 

8.4. 2023 Saturday holiday 

9.4. 2023 Sunday Ester holiday 

10.4. 2023 Monday BPT II UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

11.4. 2023 Tuesday BPT II UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

12.4. 2023 Wednesday Tentative schedule for yoga class for first year BPT 



13.4. 2023 Thursday BPT II UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

14.4. 2023 Friday  

15.4. 2023 Saturday  

16.4. 2023 Sunday  

17.4. 2023 Monday BPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

18.4. 2023 Tuesday BPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

BPT III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

19.4. 2023 Wednesday Tentative schedule for awareness seminar on women’s health 

20.4. 2023 Thursday BPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

21.4. 2023 Friday BPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION 

22.4. 2023 Saturday Eid holiday  

23.4. 2023 Sunday holiday 

24.4. 2023 Monday  

25.4. 2023 Tuesday BPT III UNIVERSITY ARREAR THEORY 

EXAMINATION 

26.4. 2023 Wednesday  

27.4. 2023 Thursday  

28.4. 2023 Friday  

29.4. 2023 Saturday  

30.4. 2023 Sunday  

1.5. 2023 Monday May day holiday 



2.5. 2023 Tuesday  

3.5. 2023 Wednesday  

4.5. 2023 Thursday  

5.5. 2023 Friday  

6.5. 2023 Saturday  

7.5. 2023 Sunday  

8.5. 2023 Monday  

9.5. 2023 Tuesday  

10.5. 2023 Wednesday  

11.5. 2023 Thursday  

12.5. 2023 Friday  

13.5. 2023 Saturday  

14.5. 2023 Sunday  

15.5. 2023 Monday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

MPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

16.5. 2023 Tuesday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

MPT I UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

17.5. 2023 Wednesday BPT II UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

MPT II UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

18.5. 2023 Thursday MPT II UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAM 

19.5. 2023 Friday  



20.5. 2023 Saturday  

21.5. 2023 Sunday  

22.5. 2023 Monday  

23.5. 2023 Tuesday  

24.5. 2023 Wednesday BPT I UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

25.5. 2023 Thursday BPT I UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

26.5. 2023 Friday BPT I UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL EXAM 

27.5. 2023 Saturday  

28.5. 2023 Sunday  

29.5. 2023 Monday  

30.5. 2023 Tuesday  

31.5. 2023 Wednesday  

 


